
Tender: NIT NO. 49/ALD/2020-2021

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Mode Method

District ALIPURDUAR Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Alipurduar Division

Tender

Reference

NIT NO.

49/ALD/2020-2021

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 2084/ALD Memo Date 17-03-2021

e Tender Id Description WORKS RELATED TOGENERAL ASSEMBLY ELECTION 2021

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 17-03-2021 05:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 31-03-2021 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 26-03-2021 05:00 PM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 31-03-2021 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - A

₹ 4,87,402.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,748.00

2

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - B

₹ 1,39,379.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 2,788.00

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE



3

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - C

₹ 4,50,921.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,018.00

4

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - D

₹ 4,87,402.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,748.00

5

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - E

₹ 4,96,440.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,929.00

6

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - F

₹ 3,18,176.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 6,364.00

7

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - G

₹ 4,79,653.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,593.00

8

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - H

₹ 4,79,653.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,593.00

9

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - I

₹ 4,96,440.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,929.00

10

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - J

₹ 4,83,576.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,672.00

11

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - K

₹ 3,79,682.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 7,594.00

12

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - L

₹ 3,17,910.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 6,358.00



13

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - M

₹ 2,67,871.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 5,357.00

14

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN JAIGAON PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - A

₹ 4,86,528.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,731.00

15

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN JAIGAON PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - B

₹ 4,49,260.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 8,985.00

16

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN SAMUKTALA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - A

₹ 4,65,195.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,304.00

17

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN SAMUKTALA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - B

₹ 3,12,465.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 6,249.00

18

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN SAMUKTALA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - C

₹ 2,29,041.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 4,581.00

19

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN SAMUKTALA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - D

₹ 3,92,329.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 7,847.00

20

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN SAMUKTALA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - E

₹ 4,87,009.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,740.00

21

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - N

₹ 3,54,658.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 7,093.00

22

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN KUMARGRAM PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE
₹ 4,51,826.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,037.00



DTE. PART - A

23

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN KUMARGRAM PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - B

₹ 4,22,371.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 8,447.00

24

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN KUMARGRAM PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - C

₹ 3,74,103.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 7,482.00

25

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN KUMARGRAM PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - D

₹ 3,55,478.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 7,110.00

26

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN MADARIHAT PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - B

₹ 4,08,790.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 8,176.00

27

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN MADARIHAT PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - C

₹ 2,03,193.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 4,064.00

28

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN MADARIHAT PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - D

₹ 4,44,474.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 8,889.00

29

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN MADARIHAT PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - E

₹ 3,39,412.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 6,788.00

30

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN MADARIHAT PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - F

₹ 3,86,656.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 7,733.00

31

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN FALAKATA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - A

₹ 3,54,658.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 7,093.00

32

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY
₹ 3,77,253.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 7,545.00



ELECTION 2021 WITHIN FALAKATA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - B

33

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN FALAKATA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - C

₹ 4,61,406.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,228.00

34

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN FALAKATA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - D

₹ 4,49,600.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 8,992.00

35

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN FALAKATA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - E

₹ 4,97,036.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,941.00

36

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN FALAKATA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - F

₹ 4,71,984.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,440.00

37

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN FALAKATA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - G

₹ 3,49,119.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 6,982.00

38

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN FALAKATA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - H

₹ 4,41,154.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 8,823.00

39

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN FALAKATA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - I

₹ 3,10,511.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 6,210.00

40

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN FALAKATA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - J

₹ 4,42,380.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 8,848.00

41

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN FALAKATA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - K

₹ 3,54,658.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 7,093.00

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY



42 ELECTION 2021 WITHIN FALAKATA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - L

₹ 1,91,264.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 3,825.00

43

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN BIRPARA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - A

₹ 2,01,895.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 4,038.00

44

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN BIRPARA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - B

₹ 3,17,365.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 6,347.00

45

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN BIRPARA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - C

₹ 4,51,242.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,025.00

46

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN KALCHINI PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - A

₹ 4,24,457.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 8,489.00

47

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN KALCHINI PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - B

₹ 4,59,810.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,196.00

48

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN KALCHINI PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - C

₹ 4,67,783.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,356.00

49

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN KALCHINI PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - D

₹ 4,25,518.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 8,510.00

50

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN KALCHINI PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - E

₹ 3,04,304.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 6,086.00

51

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN MADARIHAT PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE

DTE. PART - D

₹ 1,86,759.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 3,735.00

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE



52
ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN KALCHINI PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART - F

₹ 74,667.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 1,493.00

53

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN HASIMARA PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

₹ 3,71,694.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 7,434.00

54

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN HASIMARA PS AND KALCHINI PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR

DIVISION PHE DTE.

₹ 4,62,319.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,246.00

55

TEMPORARY WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT OF THE

ACCOMODATION CENTER FOR CAPF/SAF DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY

ELECTION 2021 WITHIN KALCHINI PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE.

PART-G

₹ 2,90,139.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 5,803.00

56
Boring & installation of TW at DC & RC during General Assembly election

2021 at Alipurduar College under Alipurduar District.
₹ 4,99,290.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 9,986.00

57

SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING OF ELECTRO MECHANICAL

COMPONENTS OF RIGBORE T/W (1 NOS) FOR DC & RC DURING GENERAL

ASSEMBLY ELECTION-2021 AT ALIPURDUAR COLLEGE UNDER ALIPURDUAR

DISTRICT.

₹ 3,43,061.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 6,861.00

58

SUPPLY,DELIVERY, INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING AND TRIAL OPERATION

OF ELECTRO MECHANICAL COMPONENTS OF RIGBORE T/W (1 NOS) FOR DC &

RC DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY ELECTION-2021 AT ALIPURDUAR COLLEGE

UNDER ALIPURDUAR DISTRICT.

₹ 3,32,824.00 10 (Ten) Days ₹ 6,656.00

59

WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT TO THE TEMPORARY

ESTABLISHMENT FOR DR & RC DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY ELECTION 2021

UNDER ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE. PART-1

₹ 4,94,993.00
25 (Twenty five)

Days
₹ 9,900.00

60

WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT TO THE TEMPORARY

ESTABLISHMENT FOR DR & RC DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY ELECTION 2021

UNDER ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE. PART-2

₹ 4,67,219.00
25 (Twenty five)

Days
₹ 9,344.00

61

WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT TO THE TEMPORARY

ESTABLISHMENT FOR DR & RC DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY ELECTION 2021

UNDER ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE. PART-3

₹ 4,56,253.00
25 (Twenty five)

Days
₹ 9,125.00

62

WATER SUPPLY & SANITARY ARANGEMENT TO THE TEMPORARY

ESTABLISHMENT FOR DR & RC DURING GENERAL ASSEMBLY ELECTION 2021

UNDER ALIPURDUAR PS UNDER ALIPURDUAR DIVISION PHE DTE. PART-4

₹ 4,33,779.00
25 (Twenty five)

Days
₹ 8,676.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name



1 47.pdf

2 40.pdf

3 37.pdf

4 53.pdf

5 41.pdf

6 31.pdf

7 16.pdf

8 48.pdf

9 10.pdf

10 4.pdf

11 54.pdf

12 1.pdf

13 27.pdf

14 52.pdf

15 NIT49.pdf

16 19.pdf

17 6.pdf

18 20.pdf

19 57.pdf

20 5.pdf

21 26.pdf

22 25.pdf

23 11.pdf

24 58.pdf

25 55.pdf

26 28.pdf

27 34.pdf

28 18.pdf

29 21.pdf

30 9.pdf

31 62.pdf

32 61.pdf

33 35.pdf

34 51.pdf

35 59.pdf

36 22.pdf



37 46.pdf

38 3.pdf

39 annexure.pdf

40 15.pdf

41 23.pdf

42 24.pdf

43 38.pdf

44 39.pdf

45 12.pdf

46 8.pdf

47 13.pdf

48 60.pdf

49 29.pdf

50 14.pdf

51 45.pdf

52 43.pdf

53 42.pdf

54 50.pdf

55 36.pdf

56 32.pdf

57 44.pdf

58 2.pdf

59 17.pdf

60 49.pdf

61 33.pdf

62 56.pdf

63 7.pdf

64 30.pdf


	Tender: NIT NO. 49/ALD/2020-2021
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


